Wherever you are, you're near us.

Texas Health Aetna offers a comprehensive local network, so you'll always have easy access to great care, wherever you live and work in North Texas.



We're proud to offer in-network coverage at our area's leading health systems:



UTSouthwestern Medical Center



children'shealth?

Texas Health | ***aetna**



Thanks to our partnership with CVS, members can also walk in to any **MinuteClinic**[®] or **HealthHUB**[®] in North Texas (and nationwide) for everyday care needs and a range of health services and products.

What if I am traveling and need care?

If you're ill and out of town, you still have in-network coverage: use the **Anytime-MD** app 24/7 to speak with a doctor, or for in-person care visit any **MinuteClinic**[®] for non-emergencies anywhere in the United States.

Access to the Anytime-MD application is not included in all plans, deductibles may apply. Please call the Member Services number on your ID card to confirm eligibility. Prescriptions and follow-up appointments will be billed according to your health plan's benefits.

© 2021 Texas Health + Aetna Health Plan Inc. & Texas Health + Aetna Health Insurance Company



Care Plus network hospitals

Collin County

- + Children's Medical Center Plano
- + Methodist McKinney Hospital
- + Methodist Richardson Medical Center
- + Texas Health Center for Diagnostics & Surgery Plano
- + Texas Health Frisco
- + Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Allen
- + Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Plano

Cooke County

- + Muenster Memorial Hospital
- + North Texas Medical Center

Dallas County

- + Children's Medical Center of Dallas
- + Methodist Charlton Medical Center
- + Methodist Dallas Medical Center
- + Methodist Hospital for Surgery
- + Methodist Rehabilitation Hospital
- + Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Dallas
- + Texas Institute for Surgery at Presbyterian Hospital of Dallas
- + Texas Scottish Rite Hospital for Children
- + University of Texas Southwestern University Hospital
- + University of Texas Southwestern University Hospital Zale Lipshy

Denton County

- + Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton
- + Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Flower Mound

Ellis County

- + Ennis Regional Medical Center
- + Methodist Midlothian Medical Center

Erath County

+ Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Stephenville

Grayson County

+ Texoma Medical Center

Hood County

+ Lake Granbury Medical Center

Hunt County

- + Hunt Regional Medical Center Johnson County
- + Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Cleburne

Kaufman County

+ Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Kaufman

Parker County

+ Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Azle

Rockwall County

+ Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Rockwall

Somervell County

+ Glen Rose Medical Center

Tarrant County

- + Children's Southlake Specialty Care
- + Cook Children's Medical Center
- + Methodist Southlake Hospital
- + Methodist Mansfield Medical Center
- + Texas Health Arlington Memorial Hospital
- + Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Alliance
- + Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Fort Worth
- + Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Hurst-Euless-Bedford (HEB)
- + Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Southlake
- Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Southwest Fort Worth
- + Texas Health Heart & Vascular Hospital Arlington
- + Texas Health Huguley Hospital Fort Worth South
- + Texas Health Mansfield
- + Texas Health Specialty Hospital Fort Worth
- + USMD Hospital at Arlington

Wise County

- + Wise Regional Health System
- + Wise Regional Hospital Bridgeport

Disclaimer

Health benefits and health insurance plans are offered and/or underwritten by Texas Health + Aetna Health Plan Inc. and Texas Health + Aetna Health Insurance Company (Texas Health Aetna). Each insurer has sole financial responsibility for its own products. Texas Health Aetna are affiliates of Texas Health Resources and of Aetna Life Insurance Company and its affiliates (Aetna). Aetna provides certain management services to Texas Health Aetna. Selffunded plans are administered by Texas Health + Aetna Health Insurance Company. Aetna and MinuteClinic, LLC (which either operates or provides certain management support services to MinuteClinic-branded walk-in clinics) are both within the CVS Health family.

This material is for information only. Health benefits and health insurance plans contain exclusions and limitations. Providers are independent contractors and are not agents of Texas Health Aetna. Provider participation may change without notice. Information is believed to be accurate as of the production date; however, it is subject to change.